

5th On A/c Bill & final Bill.

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Construction of Maind. of Road from NH 56 Bajitpur to Madarsa/Kashigawan under MMGSY (SC)

Agency:- Sri Rakesh Chaudhary
At-89, Janki Bigha, Canal Road
Delhi on Sone, Rohtas Bihar

Agreement No:- 2/MMGSY/2020-21

Date of Commencement - 28/05/2021

Date of Completion - 28/05/2022

Actual Date of Completion - 28/05/2022

Resident

Measurement Bill

Abstract of cost

i) P/A of Benchmark Pillars/
Ref pillars

i) Benchmark Pillars

BIRP-31 of TMB Qty: 02 Nos.

@ 3692.45/- = ₹ 7384.90

ii) Ref. Pillars

BIRP-31 of TMB Qty: 04 Nos.

@ 1691.58/- = ₹ 6766.32

2) Clearing & grubbing of Road
land by manual means

BIRP-31 of TMB Qty: 0.8216

@ 49496.70/- = ₹ 40587.20

3) Excavation for Roadway
Cutting (Box Cutting)

@ 547.29/- = ₹ 547.29

[P.T.O.] Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIP-2 ₹ 54737.00
BIP-31 of TMB Qty = 80.00 m³					
① 74.10/-					₹ 5923.00
A) Const ⁿ of Embankment from road cutting (Bm)					
BIP-32 of TMB Qty = 18.00 m³					
② 26.06/-					₹ 469.00
5) Const ⁿ of Embankment with lead up to 100 m					
BIP-32 of TMB Qty = 536.00 m³					
③ 130.86/-					₹ 70141.00
6) Const ⁿ of embankment with lead up to 1000 m					
BIP-32 of TMB Qty = 1039.00 m³					
④ 174.83/-					₹ 181648.00
7) Const ⁿ of Subgrade					
BIP-32 of TMB Qty = 1609.56 m³					
⑤ 176.47/-					₹ 284039.00
8) Const ⁿ of earthen shoulder					
BIP-32 of TMB Qty = 635.28 m³					
⑥ 176.47/-					₹ 112107.00
9) Const ⁿ of GSB in BT Portion					
BIP-32 of TMB Qty = 640.31 m³					
⑦ 2705.84/-					₹ 1732576.00
10) Const ⁿ of GSB in C.C. Portion					
BIP-32 of TMB Qty = 48.60 m³					
⑧ 2705.84/-					₹ 131503.00
					₹ 25,69,443.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P = 2	2567443.0
11) Const ⁿ of WBM Grading - 3					
B/P 1P-33 of TMB Qty 2					308.51 m ³
				@ 4067.57/-	₹ 1324034.0
12) P/A Primer Coat with SS-1					
B/P 1P-33 of TMB Qty 2					2964.25 m ²
				@ 42.46/-	₹ 125862.0
13) P/A Pack Coat with RS-1					
B/P 1P-33 of TMB Qty 2					2964.25 m ²
				@ 14.88/-	₹ 42625.0
14) P/L/Rolling of MSS Surfacing					
B/P 1P-33 of TMB Qty 2					2964.25 m ²
				@ 204.08/-	₹ 604944.0
15) Const ⁿ of PCC Pavement 150					
B/P 1P-33 of TMB Qty 2					216.00 m ³
				@ 668.3.68/-	₹ 1443675.0
16) Laying Bitum Soling					
B/P 1P-33 of TMB Qty 2					200.00 m ²
				@ 481.08/m ² /m	₹ 96216.0
17) P/A typ. layer of Project					
B/P 1P-33 of TMB Qty 2					03 Nos.
				@ 9268.84/-	₹ 27806.0
18) E/W in excavation for found ⁿ					
B/P 1P-33 of TMB Qty 2					46.98 m ³
				@ 260.59/-	₹ 12243.0
19) P/L MIS PCC in open found ⁿ					
B/P 1P-34 of TMB Qty 2					8.53 m ³
				@ 5177.58/-	₹ 44165.0
Continuation					6291013.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P-34	71013.00	
20) P/L M ¹⁰ concrete for Sub structure					
B/P-34 of TMB Qty = 45.57 m ³					
@ 6073.95/-					276425.00
21) P/L Rcc NP-3 pipe 600φ					
B/P-34 of TMB Qty = 22.50 m					
@ 1014.60/-					22829.00
22) Paints of parapet walls					
B/P-34 of TMB Qty = 37.14 m ²					
@ 95.63/-					3580.00
23) P/L pipe duct 200mm dia					
B/P-34 of TMB Qty = 30.00 m					
@ 876.82/-					26305.00
24) Rcc M15 grade concrete					
i) Ordinary concrete (for cast)					
B/P-34 of TMB Qty = 03 Nos.					
@ 2127.53/-					6382.00
ii) 200mm stone (for cast)					
B/P-34 of TMB Qty = 04 Nos.					
@ 587.49/-					2350.00
25) Retroreflective Traffic sign					
i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
B/P-34 of TMB Qty = 08 Nos.					
@ 3722.07/-					29776.00
ii) 600mm circular					
B/P-34 of TMB Qty = 06 Nos.					
@ 4993.93/-					29963.00
					6688623.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P					518.22 66 88622.13
iii) 800mm x 600mm rectagonal					
BIFIP-35 of TMB Qty. 06 Nos.					
@ 6966.96					41801.10
iv) 600mm x 450mm rectagonal					
BIFIP-35 of TMB Qty. 04 Nos.					
@ 4863.79					19455.5
v) 900mm Side Octagon					
BIFIP-35 of TMB Qty. 02 Nos.					
@ 8889.80					17779.6
26) Road Marking on G.T Surface					
BIFIP-35 of TMB Qty. 155.00 m ²					
@ 735.40					113987.0
27) Road Marking on P.C.C. Surface					
BIFIP-35 of TMB Qty. 80.00 m ²					
@ 820.57					65645.6
Total value of work done					6947290.2
Add for GST @ 12%					833675.2
Add for L. and @ 1%					69473.0
Total Amount					7850438.4
Less for below @ 10%					785044
Gross Payable Amt.					7065394.0
Less for paid upto prev. bill					3827095.0
This bill Amount					238299.0
20/07/2023 JE x. Mand 25/07/23 A.C C&P M. K. M. N. 25.07.23					

Continuation